SHEERWEAVE INFINITY™ TAKE BACK PROGRAM FOR RECYCLING

In order for Infinity fabric to be considered for reclamation under the Phifer Incorporated Take Back Program, the following information must be provided.

Company or Individual requesting return:	
Material to be recycled: (check one) Fabrication scrap or Shades	
Contact Information:	Name
	Email
	Phone
	Address
On behalf of (company name), I certify that the product submitted for recycling is known to be Phifer SheerWeave Infinity fabric.	
1) A small sample/swatch must be submitted to Phifer Incorporated for analysis and validation that the product is suitable for recycling. Samples should be sent to: Attention: Bill Strickland Phifer Incorporated 4400 Kauloosa Avenue Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 REF: Infinity Recycle Program	
2) Indicate the volume of fabric that will be sent for recycling. Volume may be in approximate square yards, pounds or number of shades (with sizes). Volume =	
3) Fabric for recycling must be packaged in one of the following ways: a) Palletized b) Corrugated boxes c) Wrapped roll goods	
4) Must indicate pre-paid shipping method: (check one) Common Carrier Federal Express UPS Other	
5) Once approved, materials for recycling must be sent to: Attention: John Stumpff Phifer Incorporated 4400 Kauloosa Avenue Tuscaloosa, AL 35401	
Please notify Phifer that a shipment is coming by emailing Bill.Strickland@Phifer.com.	

